Produkt

07-05-2024

Produktinformation

Artikel nr.
EAN
Tulltariff

Forsdljningskvantitet

10391232

7290003243167

8466300000

1

Produktspecifikationer

Barcode

Bruttovikt

Netto vikt

NOGA indikatorstativ NF1030

med 360° fin justering

10391232

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 72 60 10-Tel. +45 76 33 88 88 -

Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

7290003243167
0,510kg

0,550 kg



